Waikiki Banyan

Asset Type: Annual Parking Pass
Asset Status: Archived
Groups: All

Description
0005
0057
0097
0105
0112
0126
0146
0167
0169
0170
0171
0178
0181
0184
0185
0187
0188
0191
0193
0194
0195
0197

Asset Type

Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass

Annual Parking Pass

Unit

1-1012
1-3301
2-2408
2-2711
2-3005
2-3303
1-0710
1-2912
1-3003
1-3005
1-3013
1-3403
1-3606
1-3701
1-3703
1-3709
1-3711
2-0712
2-1007
2-1011
2-1013
2-1205

Status

Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived



0198
0199
0200
0201
0203
0209
0211
0213
0225
0228
0231
0232
0233
0235
0236
0238
0239
0240
0263
0265
0266
0273
0279
0283
0285
0289
0300
0304
0305
0307

Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass

Annual Parking Pass

2-1212
2-1603
2-1702
2-1709
2-1811
2-2205
2-2411
2-2503
2-2811
2-2914
2-3213
2-3401
2-3410
2-3504
2-3603
2-3608
2-3701
2-3803
1-0703
1-0705
1-0711
1-1802
2-0610
2-2007
2-2211
2-2705
2-1412
2-1509
2-1511
2-1513

Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived

Archived



0308
0310
0311
0319
0322
0333
0340
0344
0345
0355
0357
0370
0376
0378
0389
0390
0391
0395
0406
0410
0418
0419
0419
0422
0423
0447
0451
0487
0491
0507

Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass

Annual Parking Pass

1-0612
2-2412
1-2603
2-1105
1-3601
1-2712
2-3508
2-2405
1-1604
1-3201
1-0609
1-3012
1-3702
2-1801
2-1808
1-2306
2-2110
2-1804
2-1103
2-1513
1-1810
1-1807
1-1807
1-2909
1-3613
1-3513
2-2911
1-0809
1-3401
2-1014

Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived

Archived



0511
0523
0526
0527
0528
0537
0550
0551
0552
0553
0555
0559
0560
0561
0561
0570
0571
0574
0577
0578
0579
0582
0590
0591
0599
0607
0608
0613
0620
0625

Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass

Annual Parking Pass

2-3209
1-2307
2-2605
2-3713
1-3309
1-3402
1-1709
1-0707
1-1212
1-1408
1-2705
2-0806
2-0807
2-2201
2-2201
1-2608
1-1504
2-1902
2-0914
1-2506
2-0802
1-0807
2-2303
1-1607
1-0713
1-1006
2-0912
1-1009
1-0701
1-2101

Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived

Archived



0626
0627
0628
0629
0637
0642
0650
0653
0656
0664
0669
0672
0683
0686
0699
0708
0717
0728
0730
0733
0737
0740
0744
0759
0763
0764
0769
0774
0775
0776

Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass

Annual Parking Pass

1-2305
1-2508
1-2808
1-3007
2-3009
2-3709
1-0911
2-0902
2-1705
1-2213
1-1806
1-0708
1-3013
1-3010
1-2108
2-3103
2-3210
2-0809
1-0913
2-1803
2-3411
1-2801
2-0710
1-1209
2-2613
1-1405
2-3709
1-2111
2-3802
2-2513

Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived

Archived



0778
0779
0783
0786
0793
0800
0818
0819
0823
0839
0843
0846
0848
0862
0866
0880
0881
0887
0888
0892
0895
0901
0904
0910
0911
0913
0918
0923
0931
0932

Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass
Annual Parking Pass

Annual Parking Pass

1-2101
1-3204
1-2209
1-3114
1-1711
1-2005
1-1711
1-1514
1-0610
2-3413
1-0807
1-3010
2-0613
1-2808
2-2911
1-2808
1-1408
1-3601
2-1705
2-3411
1-3003
2-0802
1-0612
2-0613
1-2808
2-1702
1-3702
1-3012
1-2506
1-3013

Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived
Archived

Archived



0934 Annual Parking Pass 1-0701 Archived

0935 Annual Parking Pass 1-2307 Archived
0950 Annual Parking Pass 2-2911 Archived
0955 Annual Parking Pass 1-1408 Archived
0968 Annual Parking Pass 1-1807 Archived
0972 Annual Parking Pass 1-2306 Archived
0974 Annual Parking Pass 1-1806 Archived
0975 Annual Parking Pass 1-2712 Archived
0983 Annual Parking Pass 2-3401 Archived
0986 Annual Parking Pass 2-2613 Archived
1005 Annual Parking Pass 1-1408 Archived
1011 Annual Parking Pass 2-1702 Archived
1027 Annual Parking Pass 2-3410 Archived
1036 Annual Parking Pass 2-1103 Archived
1038 Annual Parking Pass 1-2712 Archived
1227 Annual Parking Pass 2-1910 Archived
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