Waikiki Banyan



Asset Type: Annual Parking Pass

Asset Status: Archived

Groups: All

Description	Asset Type	Unit	Status
0005	Annual Parking Pass	1-1012	Archived
0057	Annual Parking Pass	1-3301	Archived
0097	Annual Parking Pass	2-2408	Archived
0105	Annual Parking Pass	2-2711	Archived
0112	Annual Parking Pass	2-3005	Archived
0126	Annual Parking Pass	2-3303	Archived
0146	Annual Parking Pass	1-0710	Archived
0167	Annual Parking Pass	1-2912	Archived
0169	Annual Parking Pass	1-3003	Archived
0170	Annual Parking Pass	1-3005	Archived
0171	Annual Parking Pass	1-3013	Archived
0178	Annual Parking Pass	1-3403	Archived
0181	Annual Parking Pass	1-3606	Archived
0184	Annual Parking Pass	1-3701	Archived
0185	Annual Parking Pass	1-3703	Archived
0187	Annual Parking Pass	1-3709	Archived
0188	Annual Parking Pass	1-3711	Archived
0191	Annual Parking Pass	2-0712	Archived
0193	Annual Parking Pass	2-1007	Archived
0194	Annual Parking Pass	2-1011	Archived
0195	Annual Parking Pass	2-1013	Archived
0197	Annual Parking Pass	2-1205	Archived

0198	Annual Parking Pass	2-1212	Archived
0199	Annual Parking Pass	2-1603	Archived
0200	Annual Parking Pass	2-1702	Archived
0201	Annual Parking Pass	2-1709	Archived
0203	Annual Parking Pass	2-1811	Archived
0209	Annual Parking Pass	2-2205	Archived
0211	Annual Parking Pass	2-2411	Archived
0213	Annual Parking Pass	2-2503	Archived
0225	Annual Parking Pass	2-2811	Archived
0228	Annual Parking Pass	2-2914	Archived
0231	Annual Parking Pass	2-3213	Archived
0232	Annual Parking Pass	2-3401	Archived
0233	Annual Parking Pass	2-3410	Archived
0235	Annual Parking Pass	2-3504	Archived
0236	Annual Parking Pass	2-3603	Archived
0238	Annual Parking Pass	2-3608	Archived
0239	Annual Parking Pass	2-3701	Archived
0240	Annual Parking Pass	2-3803	Archived
0263	Annual Parking Pass	1-0703	Archived
0265	Annual Parking Pass	1-0705	Archived
0266	Annual Parking Pass	1-0711	Archived
0273	Annual Parking Pass	1-1802	Archived
0279	Annual Parking Pass	2-0610	Archived
0283	Annual Parking Pass	2-2007	Archived
0285	Annual Parking Pass	2-2211	Archived
0289	Annual Parking Pass	2-2705	Archived
0300	Annual Parking Pass	2-1412	Archived
0304	Annual Parking Pass	2-1509	Archived
0305	Annual Parking Pass	2-1511	Archived
0307	Annual Parking Pass	2-1513	Archived

0308	Annual Parking Pass	1-0612	Archived
0310	Annual Parking Pass	2-2412	Archived
0311	Annual Parking Pass	1-2603	Archived
0319	Annual Parking Pass	2-1105	Archived
0322	Annual Parking Pass	1-3601	Archived
0333	Annual Parking Pass	1-2712	Archived
0340	Annual Parking Pass	2-3508	Archived
0344	Annual Parking Pass	2-2405	Archived
0345	Annual Parking Pass	1-1604	Archived
0355	Annual Parking Pass	1-3201	Archived
0357	Annual Parking Pass	1-0609	Archived
0370	Annual Parking Pass	1-3012	Archived
0376	Annual Parking Pass	1-3702	Archived
0378	Annual Parking Pass	2-1801	Archived
0389	Annual Parking Pass	2-1808	Archived
0390	Annual Parking Pass	1-2306	Archived
0391	Annual Parking Pass	2-2110	Archived
0395	Annual Parking Pass	2-1804	Archived
0406	Annual Parking Pass	2-1103	Archived
0410	Annual Parking Pass	2-1513	Archived
0418	Annual Parking Pass	1-1810	Archived
0419	Annual Parking Pass	1-1807	Archived
0419	Annual Parking Pass	1-1807	Archived
0422	Annual Parking Pass	1-2909	Archived
0423	Annual Parking Pass	1-3613	Archived
0447	Annual Parking Pass	1-3513	Archived
0451	Annual Parking Pass	2-2911	Archived
0487	Annual Parking Pass	1-0809	Archived
0491	Annual Parking Pass	1-3401	Archived
0507	Annual Parking Pass	2-1014	Archived

0511	Annual Parking Pass	2-3209	Archived
0523	Annual Parking Pass	1-2307	Archived
0526	Annual Parking Pass	2-2605	Archived
0527	Annual Parking Pass	2-3713	Archived
0528	Annual Parking Pass	1-3309	Archived
0537	Annual Parking Pass	1-3402	Archived
0550	Annual Parking Pass	1-1709	Archived
0551	Annual Parking Pass	1-0707	Archived
0552	Annual Parking Pass	1-1212	Archived
0553	Annual Parking Pass	1-1408	Archived
0555	Annual Parking Pass	1-2705	Archived
0559	Annual Parking Pass	2-0806	Archived
0560	Annual Parking Pass	2-0807	Archived
0561	Annual Parking Pass	2-2201	Archived
0561	Annual Parking Pass	2-2201	Archived
0570	Annual Parking Pass	1-2608	Archived
0571	Annual Parking Pass	1-1504	Archived
0574	Annual Parking Pass	2-1902	Archived
0577	Annual Parking Pass	2-0914	Archived
0578	Annual Parking Pass	1-2506	Archived
0579	Annual Parking Pass	2-0802	Archived
0582	Annual Parking Pass	1-0807	Archived
0590	Annual Parking Pass	2-2303	Archived
0591	Annual Parking Pass	1-1607	Archived
0599	Annual Parking Pass	1-0713	Archived
0607	Annual Parking Pass	1-1006	Archived
0608	Annual Parking Pass	2-0912	Archived
0613	Annual Parking Pass	1-1009	Archived
0620	Annual Parking Pass	1-0701	Archived
0625	Annual Parking Pass	1-2101	Archived

0626	Annual Parking Pass	1-2305	Archived
0627	Annual Parking Pass	1-2508	Archived
0628	Annual Parking Pass	1-2808	Archived
0629	Annual Parking Pass	1-3007	Archived
0637	Annual Parking Pass	2-3009	Archived
0642	Annual Parking Pass	2-3709	Archived
0650	Annual Parking Pass	1-0911	Archived
0653	Annual Parking Pass	2-0902	Archived
0656	Annual Parking Pass	2-1705	Archived
0664	Annual Parking Pass	1-2213	Archived
0669	Annual Parking Pass	1-1806	Archived
0672	Annual Parking Pass	1-0708	Archived
0683	Annual Parking Pass	1-3013	Archived
0686	Annual Parking Pass	1-3010	Archived
0699	Annual Parking Pass	1-2108	Archived
0708	Annual Parking Pass	2-3103	Archived
0717	Annual Parking Pass	2-3210	Archived
0728	Annual Parking Pass	2-0809	Archived
0730	Annual Parking Pass	1-0913	Archived
0733	Annual Parking Pass	2-1803	Archived
0737	Annual Parking Pass	2-3411	Archived
0740	Annual Parking Pass	1-2801	Archived
0744	Annual Parking Pass	2-0710	Archived
0759	Annual Parking Pass	1-1209	Archived
0763	Annual Parking Pass	2-2613	Archived
0764	Annual Parking Pass	1-1405	Archived
0769	Annual Parking Pass	2-3709	Archived
0774	Annual Parking Pass	1-2111	Archived
0775	Annual Parking Pass	2-3802	Archived
0776	Annual Parking Pass	2-2513	Archived

0778	Annual Parking Pass	1-2101	Archived
0779	Annual Parking Pass	1-3204	Archived
0783	Annual Parking Pass	1-2209	Archived
0786	Annual Parking Pass	1-3114	Archived
0793	Annual Parking Pass	1-1711	Archived
0800	Annual Parking Pass	1-2005	Archived
0818	Annual Parking Pass	1-1711	Archived
0819	Annual Parking Pass	1-1514	Archived
0823	Annual Parking Pass	1-0610	Archived
0839	Annual Parking Pass	2-3413	Archived
0843	Annual Parking Pass	1-0807	Archived
0846	Annual Parking Pass	1-3010	Archived
0848	Annual Parking Pass	2-0613	Archived
0862	Annual Parking Pass	1-2808	Archived
0866	Annual Parking Pass	2-2911	Archived
0880	Annual Parking Pass	1-2808	Archived
0881	Annual Parking Pass	1-1408	Archived
0887	Annual Parking Pass	1-3601	Archived
0888	Annual Parking Pass	2-1705	Archived
0892	Annual Parking Pass	2-3411	Archived
0895	Annual Parking Pass	1-3003	Archived
0901	Annual Parking Pass	2-0802	Archived
0904	Annual Parking Pass	1-0612	Archived
0910	Annual Parking Pass	2-0613	Archived
0911	Annual Parking Pass	1-2808	Archived
0913	Annual Parking Pass	2-1702	Archived
0918	Annual Parking Pass	1-3702	Archived
0923	Annual Parking Pass	1-3012	Archived
0931	Annual Parking Pass	1-2506	Archived
0932	Annual Parking Pass	1-3013	Archived

0934	Annual Parking Pass	1-0701	Archived
0935	Annual Parking Pass	1-2307	Archived
0950	Annual Parking Pass	2-2911	Archived
0955	Annual Parking Pass	1-1408	Archived
0968	Annual Parking Pass	1-1807	Archived
0972	Annual Parking Pass	1-2306	Archived
0974	Annual Parking Pass	1-1806	Archived
0975	Annual Parking Pass	1-2712	Archived
0983	Annual Parking Pass	2-3401	Archived
0986	Annual Parking Pass	2-2613	Archived
1005	Annual Parking Pass	1-1408	Archived
1011	Annual Parking Pass	2-1702	Archived
1027	Annual Parking Pass	2-3410	Archived
1036	Annual Parking Pass	2-1103	Archived
1038	Annual Parking Pass	1-2712	Archived
1227	Annual Parking Pass	2-1910	Archived

Report run: 7/3/2025 12:42 PM

Page 1 of 1